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Club Anulada
1º  MANUEL BARBERO Arca F1 6 515 12 396 6 515 2 613 0 2039

2º Arca F1 7 493 8 472 9 452 6 515 0 1932 107 107

3º  ALEX AROCA ESPINOSA Arca F1 2 613 2 613 1 640 - 0 1866 66 173

4º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca F1 3 587 3 587 3 587 - 0 1761 105 278

5º Arca F1 5 538 5 538 - 4 562 0 1638 123 401

6º  VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ Arca F1 - 7 493 5 538 3 587 0 1618 20 421

7º  MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca F1 10 433 11 414 7 493 - 0 1340 278 699

8º Arca F1 1 640 1 640 - - 0 1280 60 759

9º Arca F1 8 472 - 2 613 - 0 1085 195 954

10º  JOSE CALVO CHICHARRO ¿? F1 - - - 1 640 0 640 445 1399

11º  JORGE TELLEZ Arca F1 - - 4 562 - 0 562 78 1477

12º  IKER TELLEZ (JUNIOR) Arca F1 4 562 - - - 0 562 0 1477

13º  FRANCISCO MACIAS RAMOS ¿? F1 - 4 562 - - 0 562 0 1477

14º  ANTONIO LORENTE GARCIA Arca F1 - - - 5 538 0 538 24 1501

15º  JOAQUIN GARCIA ALVAREZ Arca F1 - 6 515 - - 0 515 23 1524

16º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca F1 - - 8 472 - 0 472 43 1567

17º  JOSE POGGIO Arca F1 9 452 - - - 0 452 20 1587

18º Arca F1 - 9 452 - - 0 452 0 1587

19º Arca F1 - 10 433 - - 0 433 19 1606

20º Arca F1 - - - - 0 0 433 2039

21º Arca F1 - - - - 0 0 0 2039

2019 Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas TCA
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

 JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO

 SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON

 GONZALO GARCIA CASADO

 JAVIER LOPEZ LOBATO

 GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE 

 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA (SEN) 

 SANTIAGO VELASCO RUBIO 

 IVAN ALONSO BARRAGAN

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/44653/227906
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/47559/238405
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/48737/242675
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/49444/245307
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